DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE DEL
SOGGETTO RICEVENTE (ASSOCIAZIONE)

DATA DI INCASSO

31-05-21

07-06-21

24-06-21

15-10-21

SOGGETTO

EROGATORE

Agenzia delle

Entrate

Presidenza del
Consiglio

Agenzia delle

Entrate

Presidenza del

Consiglio

CAUSALE

Contributo art.
1 DL N.

41del 2021
C.F.
564260244

PCM-2021122
1-14 36-2379
Fondi parte 3
DIP SPORT
PCM

Contributo art.
1 DL N.

41del 2021
C.F.
564260244

PCM-2021122
1-14 36-2379
Fondi parte 3
DIP SPORT
PCM

SOMMA
INCASSATA

2000,00

6825,00

2000,00

3413,00

Tot. 17.651,00



